Organization

Boys and Girls Club of Dane County, Inc.
East Madison Community Center Inc

Girls Rock Camp Madison, Inc.

Lussier Community Education Center
Madison Museum of Contemporary Art
Monroe Street Fine Arts Center

Opera for the Young Inc (OFtY)

Performing Ourselves (Board of Regents on behalf of)
Simpson Street Free Press

Work Opportunity in Rural Communities
Zion City International Church Ministries Inc

CTM Productions Inc

Forward Theater Company

Fresco Opera Theatre Company

PlayTime Productions LTD

TAP IT/new works Inc

Theatre Lila Inc (Arts Wisconsin Inc. on behalf of)

African Association of Madison, Inc.

Disability Pride Madison (Access to Independence on behalf of)

Friends of WilMar, Inc.

Madison Children's Museum Inc

Madison Public Library Foundation, Inc.

Monona Terrace Community & Convention Center (Monona Terrace Community Programs on behalf of)
Music Theatre of Madison (Arts Wisconsin Inc.on behalf of )

Bach Dancing & Dynamite Society of W1, Inc.

Grace Presents (Grace Episcopal Church Foundation, Inc. on behalf of)
Greater Madison Jazz Consortium Inc

Handel Aria Competition (Arts Wisconsin on behalf of)
Madison Bach Musicians Inc

Madison Blues Society Inc

Madison Symphony Orchestra Inc

Madison Youth Choirs Inc

People Building Opportunity Through Grace and Action Inc
Violet Moran (Arts Wisconsin on behalf of)

VSA Wisconsin, Inc.

Wisconsin Youth Symphony Orchestra, Inc. (WYSO)

Cycropia Aerial Dance, Inc.
Kanopy Dance Theatre, Inc.
Madison Ballet Inc

Capitol City Band Association
North/Eastside Senior Coalition, Inc.
Urban Community Arts Network

100arts (of 100state)

Bettye | Latimer d/b/a UMOJA Magazine

Chance Cork

Chazen Museum of Art (Board of Regents of the University of Wisconsin System on behalf of)
Grace Sippy

Mendota Rowing Club Inc

Philip J Salamone

Portia Danis

Safe Community Coalition of Madison and Dane County Inc
Carol L. "Suni" Caylor

Wisconsin Academy of Sciences Arts & Letters

Madison Arts Commission Grants Requests 2015/16

Project

Music Matters: Growing a Love for Jazz and Classical Music in Our Community's Youth
EMCC Hip Hop Dance Program

Girls Rock Camp Madison Tuition Assistance Program

Art a la Carte

ArtZone

OASis

The Magic Flute

Performing Ourselves: Community Dance Program for Girls
Save Our Arts - Local Arts Coverage and Advocacy
Artworking Goes to School

Saturday Studio

Scholarships and Partnerships

Mr. Burns, a post-electric play and Complementary Arts Exhibit
Rinaldo and the Galactic Crusades

The Little Match Girl & Sleeping Beauty

Travels with The Creative Link

The Mojo and The Sayso & Real Stories About Race

Africa Fest 2015

Disability Pride Festival 2015
La Fette de Marquette
Funkyard Festivals

Wisconsin Book Festival 2015
Madison Mini Maker Faire
MTM Festival of New Musicals

Guilty As Charged: 24th Chamber Music Festival

Grace Presents Concert Series

InDIGenous: Inspiring Local Jazz Musicians to Create New Original Works
Handel Aria Competition

Baroque Holiday Concert - 2015

13th Annual Blues Picnic

HeartStrings 2015/2016

The 6th Annual Madison Boychoir Festival

Fall Gospel Fest

Coalition for the Recognition of Clyde Stubblefield

VSA Choir of Madison

Free WYSO Early Childhood Community Outreach Concert at Goodman Community Center

Orton Park Festival Performance
Idyll wild
Movement In Your World 2015-2016

Summer Concerts in the Park & July 4 Tribute to the Troops Concert on the Square
Summer Concert Series
For the Love of Hip-Hop Summer Concert Series

Pynk Phoenix Exchange

A Mirror Image: The Village Reflects on Itself

Forward Documentary Project

Richard Haas, Madison Projects

An Introduction to Solarplate Printmaking

Cultural component of Bernard's Boathouse 100 year celebration
Atwood Atelier

Take the Stage: A Girls Rock-umentary

Artful Crossing Initiative

State Street Poetry Sheets 2003-2005 - Paperback Book
Logjam: Brenda Baker, Kevin Giese, Mark Iwinski (an exhibition at the James Watrous Gallery)

Recommended
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$1,000.00
$2,250.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00

$2,250.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,825.00
$2,250.00
$2,250.00

$550.00

$1,000.00
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$2,250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,250.00
$1,500.00
$2,250.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00

$2,250.00
$2,250.00
$1,950.00

$500.00
$1,360.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$0.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$630.00
$1,375.00



